DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
o FL~"This is to certify that ST BARNABAS APARTMENTS 'NC
CBL: 130 -=-"""A"":":"-o=o"""J=_;":"oo""",C;-:=
 f ----.
Job to: 201l-03-655-ALTCOMM
-----"
i • ,

Structure Details
Structure: re-build porches
Occupancy Type Code:
-
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
MutJi-Family 5+ Building 0 237 WOODFORD STREET WEST
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
Permit #: 20112128
Permit Data
t/"--. ~
Job Summary Report
Job ID: 2011-03-655-ALTCOMM
Report generated on Mar 24,2011 11:22:35 AM Page 2
Location Id Structure Description Permit Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
18878 re-build porches Initialized re-build porches
Inspection Details
Inspection Id Inspection Type Inspection Result Status Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start Timestamp Result Status Date Final Inspection Flag
Fees Details
Fee Code Charge Permit Charge Permit Charge Adj Payment Receipt Payment Payment Adjustment Payment Adj
Description Amount Adjustment Remark Date Number Amount Amount Comment
Job Valuation Fees $260.00
~\~l.:..
~ -0,...--- ~-~
.~"AI 1:>
~1J1
MPI
~~q Maine Properties, Inc.
i i 197 U.S. Route I, P.O. Box 368, Scarborough, ME 04070-0368 207 I 883-3753 Fax. 207 I 883 - 0364
NA-n,l£ ~~E:S//~
"2'3 7 WOODR;>12.J;) S
S~pe- (;)F- v-t:)~ j
~~ ~I.S'THJ~ ?O{L~I2Pr1l-tI;/~F/P4"Sr
~tiF'~ ()OlJR.. 70 ,tJ~bfl....
I~ NI;!;V.) /lIh~IAJCr "t2-" th~~ ...;/~ 10 ~DEQ{~)
I t.J~ TJ"l'\..L- ""~ $ll PPl)~ fbS'rS
ItJs~ ~~ 2.'JCtD DD~~ (~ ~~ 8JlLe)#J6 ')
I tJsT1n..L- NE:U) ](.u~ Pa>F $ 1ifrUt./N t;. 5U~
A1.A-~ ~1"'" I7J 'i3 C V/~Y(", ~
~+ \() "be M~" -~~ 00-... S~'''-N's'"L.
w~w\ fC\o..~V")O- \o..~ l'\&-/~(\o.l~~pu\\. ~-tlN'- \
A Complete Remodeling Company
Residential & Commercial
,) LOT INFORMATiON;
A) THE RECORD OWNER OF THE PROPERfY IS
ST.BARNABAS APARTMENTS, iNC. AS
DESCRIBED IN A DEED RECORDED liT TH
CUMBERLAND COUNTY REGISTRY OF DEEDS IN
BOOK I I 786 PAGE 338
GRAPHIC SCALE
40 0 20 40
~ ••' ! I
( IN FEET )
1 inch = 4-0 ft
B) THE PROPERTY IS LOCATED ON THE OTr OF
PORTLAND TAX MAP 130. BLOCK A BEINC
DEPICTED AS LOT 1.
GENERAL NOTES
f
Lu